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OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY
TD FIS F. MAIDA
REFEREE A. MARTORELLI
CHIEF OF RACE L. BENCINI
1st RUN

COURSE SETTER T. BARTOLINI
FORERUNNERS - A - A. GONFIOTTI

- - F. GALLI

B
- C -

NUMBER OF FEATURES 41 40
START TIME 9.00

WEATHER:SUNNY
PENALTY APPLIED

SNOW: HARD
33.16 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE NAME

START
FINISH

VERTICAL DROP

FIS HOMOLOG. N°

A -

B
-C -

2nd RUN

W. REMITTI

A. GONFIOTTI
F. GALLI

41 40
11.40

TEMPERATURE S:

STADIO DA SLALOM

1600 m
1335 m
265 m

9930/12/10

ITA
ITA
ITA

1°C F 3°C

PL PLAS
NUM
1 11
2 7
3 14
4 6
5 4
6 10
7 13
8 3
9 19
10 22
11 15
12 9
13 18
14 31
15 34
16 17
17 21
18 30
19 5
20 12
21 16
22 32
23 29
24 26
25 23
26 33
27 44
28 20
29 38
30 37
31 41

21-02-2017 / AB

CODE
NUMBER

299589
299269
6295092
6295263
6295175
56421
299655
6295319
6295331
6295258
299954
6295017
6295133
6295355
6295399
206685
6295339
6295353
198079
6295071
6295190
6295047
235190
6295188
6295250
6295159
6295254
496360
6295330
6295255
6295402

ETONE (ITA)

COMPETITOR

SURNAME + NAME

GIUNTI Marta 1997
GILARDONI Carole 1996
GIANNECCHINI Selvaggia 1999
BERRA Anna 2000
BONASIA Ginevra 1999
RETTENBACHER Karoline 1998
MOSCONE Francesca 1997
GIUSTI Lucia 2000
SIMONETT! Veronica 2000
CAPUCCI Eva 2000
EVANGELISTI Lucia 1998
LAPUCCI Viola 1998
MOSCHINI Chiara 1999
BROGI Miriam 2000
GUIDI Lucia 2000
SCHMIDT Rebecca 1996
DI RE Elisa 2000
GANDOLFO Giulia 2000
BOLJESIC Victoria 2000
CERETTO CASTIGLIANO Simona 1999
GORI Andrea Ludovica 1999
COPPI Veronica 1998
PAPAIOANNOU Natalia 1992
MUGHINI Rebecca 1999
SIMONETTI llaria 1999
OSTELLINO Nicole 1999
MAJELLO Barbara 1996
COSTA Gloria 1998
COPPI Martina 2000
CHIARETTI Rosita 1999
KICHELMACHER Greta 2000

NAT

FEMALE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GRE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA

1stRUN
TIME

1'02.36
1'04.38
1'04.22
1'04.63
1'04.87
1'05.38
1'06.33
1'06.54
1'08.44
1'08.20
1'08.22
1'07.38
1'08.44
1'07.86
1'07.81
1'08.82
1'08.38
1'08.45
1'08.36
1'08.65
1'08.44
1'09.57
1'10.41
1'09.92
1'10.10
1'10.24
1'11.29
1'12.12
1'12.13
1'13.04
1'11.76

2ndRUN
TIME

1'05.07
1'06.48
1'06.66
1'07.15
1'07.28
1'07.11
1'07.83
1'09.86
1'08.90
1'09.62
1'09.62
1'10.72
1'09.70
1'10.44
1'10.61
1'09.70
1'10.37
1'10.55
1'10.83
1'10.61
1'10.85
1'11.79
1'11.06
1'12.09
1'11.99
112.21
1'12.48
1'11.80
1'13.05
1'12.19
1'15.22

FINAL
TIME

2'07.43
2'10.86
2'10.88
2'11.78
2'12.15
2'12.49
2'14.16
2'16.40
2'17.34
2'17.82
2'17.84
2'18.10
2'18.14
2'18.30
2'18.42
2'18.52
2'18.75
2'19.00
2'19.19
2'19.26
2'19.29
2'21.36
2'21.47
2'22.01
2'22.09
2'22.45
2'23.77
2'23.92
2'25.18
2'25.23
2'26.98

F= 980
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS

0.00
26.38
26.53
33.45
36.30
38.91
51.76
68.98
76.21
79.90
80.06
82.06
82.37
83.60
84.52
85.29
87.06
88.98
90.44
90.98
91.21

107.13
107.97
112.13
112.74
115.51
125.66
126.82
136.51
136.89
150.35
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F= 980
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE
32 36 235320 MANTSIOU Anastasia 1998 GRE 1'13.61 1'13.56 2'27.17 151.81
33 39 6295443 GARDINO Caterina 2000 ITA 1'13.10 1'14.57 2'27.67 155.66
34 35 6295207 SANELLI Viola 1999 ITA 1'13.49 1'14.32 2'27.81 156.73
35 45 299765 SIMONETTI Federica 1997 ITA 1'12.96 1'15.42 2'28.38 161.12
36 40 6295389 CALDELLI Alessia 2000 ITA 1'13.35 1'15.70 2'29.05 166.27
37 42 299840 BERTOLANI Giulia 1995 ITA 1'14.36 1'15.32 2'29.68 17111
38 49 496423 GORRIA Gabriela 2000 ESP 1'14.63 1'15.94 2'30.57 177.96
39 47 496424 RUIZ Sofia 2000 ESP 1'16.10 1'16.65 2'32.75 194.72
40 25 6295176 MENNINI Rebecca 1999 ITA 1'08.80 1'25.23 2'34.03 204.57
41 50 6295357 TRENTI! Claudia 2000 ITA 1'17.10 1'18.57 2'35.67 217.18
42 46 6295229 AFRODITI Martina 1999 ITA 1'18.09 1'19.26 2'37.35 230.10
43 51 6295473 ZANELLA Laura 2000 ITA 1'18.19 1'19.81 2'38.00 235.10
44 52 6295478 FRADDOSIO Alice 2000 ITA 1'17.73 1'20.43 2'38.16 236.33
45 53 6295358 CACCIARI Sofia 2000 ITA 1'19.77 1'22.51 2'42.28 268.01
46 43 206530 RITTER Jessica 1994 GER 1'23.36 1'19.91 2'43.27 275.63
DID NOT START 1st RUN
48 496427 SASTRE Sofia 2000 ESP
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
1 299546 BIAGGI Erica 1993 ITA
2 6295424 CREMONESE Virginia 2000 ITA
8 6295042 AGOSTINI Viola 1998 ITA
27 299735 BIGAZZI Consuelo 1997 ITA
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
24 6295350 CEREDA Margherita 2000 ITA
28 235292 SAMARINOU Maria 1996 GRE
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
The Technical Delegate
F. MAIDA (ITA) #1114
21-02-2017 / ABETONE (ITA) ITA5355.1114
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